GREENWICH HOSPITAL
Gross Revenues, FY 2013
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Utilization Measures
Discharges

Patient Days

Avg Length of Stay

Staffed Beds

Occupancy of Staffed Beds
Average Daily Census
Total Case Mix Index

HOSPITAL

12,439
51,964
4.2
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69.1%
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111

Statewide
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GREENWICH HOSPITAL
Margins, FY 2013
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